
Examination Timetable | Summer 2025

Week 2

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8

Week 9

Week 10

Week 1

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Monday, 31 March Tuesday, 1 April Wednesday, 2 April Thursday, 3 April Friday, 4 April 

Monday, 21 April Tuesday, 22 April Wednesday, 23 April Thursday, 24 April Friday, 25 April 

Monday, 28 April Tuesday, 29 April Wednesday, 30 April Thursday, 1 May Friday, 2 May 

Monday, 5 May Tuesday, 6 May Wednesday, 7 May Thursday, 8 May Friday, 9 May 

Monday, 12 May Tuesday, 13 May Wednesday, 14 May Thursday, 15 May Friday, 16 May 

Monday, 19 May Tuesday, 20 May Wednesday, 21 May Thursday, 22 May Friday, 23 May 

Monday, 2 June Tuesday, 3 June Wednesday, 4 June Thursday, 5 June Friday, 6 June 

Monday, 9 June Tuesday, 10 June Wednesday, 11 June Thursday, 12 June Friday, 13 June 

Monday, 16 June Tuesday, 17 June Wednesday, 18 June Thursday, 19 June Friday, 20 June 

Monday, 23 June Tuesday, 24 June Wednesday, 25 June Thursday, 26 June Friday, 27 June 
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Exam Start
Time 08:45am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

10:30am

Exam Start
TIme 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

09:00am

12:00pm

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

09:00am

09:00am
09:00am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

10:30am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

11:15am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

3:00pm

15:15pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

09:00am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

10:30am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am 09:00am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

Exam Start
Time 08:45am

09:00am

Exam Start
Time 1:30pm

GCSE
Art & Design

GCSE
Art & Design

GCSE
Photography

GCSE
Photography

Easter
Monday

GCSE
Arabic

Easter
Monday

Level 3
Finance

GCSE
Turkish

Level 3
BTEC Sport

GCSE
Panjabi

Bank
Holiday

Level 2
BTEC Performing Arts

Level 3
Finance

GCSE
Italian

Level 2
BTEC Enterprise

Level 1
Functional Skills Mathematics

Level 2
BTEC Sport

GCSE
Turkish

GCSE
Turkish

GCSE
Sociology

Level 3
BTEC Business

Level 2
Finance

Bank
Holiday

Level 3
BTEC Business

GCSE
French

GCSE
English Literature

Level 3
CTECH IT

GCSE
Geography B

GCSE
Mathematics (non-calc) Level 1

Functional Skills

GCSE
History

A Level
Psychology

GCSE
Computer Science

GCSE
Combined Science: Biology

Level 3
BTEC Sport

A Level
English Literature

Level 3
BTEC Business

Level 3
CTECH IT

Level 1
Functional Skills

Level 3
BTEC Health & Social Care

GCSE
Combined Science: Chemistry

A Level
Sociology

GCSE
English Literature

Level 3
BTEC Applied Science

GCSE
French

GCSE
French

A Level
Psychology

GCSE
Combined Science: Physics

A Level
English Lietature

GCSE
English Language

A Level
History

GCSE
Physical Education

Level 3
BTEC Applied Sceince

GCSE
Computer Science

GCSE
Sociology

Level 3
CTECH IT

Level 3
BTEC Applied Science

GCSE
Arabic

GCSE
Arabic

Level 2
Engineering

GCSE
Statistics

GCSE
Italian

GCSE
Italian

T Level
Digital Production

GCSE
Arabic

Level 2
Finance

GCSE
Mathematics (calc)

A Level
Sociology

GCSE
History

T Level
Digital Production

GCSE
English Language

GCSE
Panjabi

GCSE
Panjabi

GCSE
French

Level 3
Criminology

GCSE
Geograohy B

A Level
History

GCSE
Combined Science: Biology

A Level
Psychology T Level

Finance

GCSE
Mathematics (Calc)

A Level
English Literature

GCSE
Geography

A Level
History

T Level
Finance

GCSE
Combined Science: Chemistry

GCSE
Physical Education

GCSE
Italian

Level 2
Creative iMedia

GCSE
History Contigency

Afternoon

GCSE
Panjabi

GCSE
Statistics

A Level
Sociology

GCSE
Combined Science: Physics

Level 3
Finance

Level 3
Finance

Practical Assessment - Day 1
5 hours

Practical Assessment - Day 2
5 hours

Practical Assessment - Day 1
5 hours

Practical Assessment - Day 2
5 hours

Speaking Exam
30 mins

(Ebbsfleet Academy)

Unit 4 Part A - SFS
60 mins

Speaking Exam
30 mins

Unit 2 - Fitness Training and Programming
2 hours 30 mins

Speaking Exam
30 mins

Component 3 - Performance

Unit 4 Part B - SFS
2 hours

Speaking Exam
30 mins

(Halley Academy)

Component 3
2 hours

Paper 1 (non calc) & Paper 2 (calc)
1 hour 55 mins

Component 3
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1 Listening
45 mins

Paper 1 Reading
65 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 45 mins

Unit 2: Developing a Marketing Campaign
Part B

3 hours

Unit 3 - FCWE
1 hour

Unit 2: Developing a Marketing Campaign
Part A

2 hours

Speaking Exam
30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 45 mins

Unit 1: Fundamentals of IT
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 30 mins English Reading

1 hour

Paper 2
1 hour 20 mins

Paper 1
2 hours

Paper 1
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Unit 1: Anatomy & Physiology
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
2 hours 15 mins

Unit 3: Personal & Business Finance
2 hours

Unit 2: Global Information
1 hour 30 mins

English Writing
1 hour

Unit 2: Working in Health & Social Care
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 1
2 hours

Paper 2
2 hours 15 mins

Chemistry Paper
40 mins

Listening Paper
45 mins

Reading Paper
1 hour

Paper 2
2 hours

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 45 mins

Paper 1
2 hours 15 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 15 mins

Biology Paper
40 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 45 mins

Unit 3: Cyber Security
1 hour

Physics Paper
40 mins

Listening Paper
45 mins

Reading Paper
1 hour 5 mins

Unit 3: Solving Engieering Problems
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 1
1 hour 30 mins

Listening Paper
45 mins

Reading Paper
1 hour

Core 1
2 hours 30 mins

Writing Paper
1 hour 25 mins

Unit 3 - FCWE (Resit TBC)
1 hour

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
2 hours

Paper 2
1 hour 50 mins

Core 2
2 hours 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 45 mins

Listening Paper
F: 35 mins / H: 45 mins

Reading Paper
F: 45 mins / H: 1 hour

Writing Paper
1 hour 15 mins

Unit 4: Crime & Punishment
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 3
2 hours Core 1

2 hours 30 mins

Paper 3
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 3
2 hours 15 mins

Paper 3
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 3
2 hours 15 mins

Core 2
2 hours 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

Writing Paper
1 hour 15 mins

Unit R093: Creative iMedia in the Media Intustry
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 3
1 hour 30 mins

Writing Paper
F: 1 hour / H: 1 hour 15 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 3
2 hours

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

Unit 4 Part A - SFS (Resit)
1 hour

Unit 4 Part B - SFS (Resit)
2 hours

GCSE
Sociology (Clash) 6

GCSE
CTECH IT (Clash) 2

CTECH IT (Clash) 3

GCSE
Computer Science (Clash) 1

Level 3
BTEC Applied Science (Clash) 7

GCSE
Turkish (Clash) 1

GCSE
Physical Education (Clash) 2

Paper 1
1 hour 45 mins

Unit 2: GLobal Information
1 hour 30 mins

Unit 2: GLobal Information
1 hour 30 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 30 mins

Physics Paper
40 mins

Writing Paper
1 hour 25 mins

Paper 2
1 hour 15 mins

HALF TERM

25/06/2025 | CONTINGENCY DAY - Students must be available to sit an exam on this date in an emergency.


